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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
SLLM CORP [ SLM ] (Check all applicable)
DALEY CHARLES L X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
12061 BLUEMONT WAY

(Street)

RESTON VA 20190
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
12/14/2007

below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct | Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:]a;r:a;gg:(:))
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 100 D $27.455 45,080 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 400 D $27.49 44,680 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 1,400 D $27.5 43,280 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 500 D $27.51 42,780 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 407 D $27.52 42,373 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 597 D $27.53 41,776 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 2,504 D $27.54 39,272 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 307 D $27.56 38,965 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 500 D $27.57 38,465 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 500 D $27.6 37,965 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.62 37,765 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.67 37,565 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.68 37,365 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.69 37,165 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.73 36,965 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 300 D $27.74 36,665 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 100 D |$27.7425 36,565 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 400 D $27.75 36,165 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 300 D $27.79 35,865 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.8 35,665 D
Common Stock 12/14/2007 S 200 D $27.99 35,465 D
Common Stock 2,625 I By .
Partnership
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001065129
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001032033

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANuM®)r ExB_m's_Ehhc:Mkv and | Titletle|aBlares | 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of | 10. 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtm ion of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) ifany o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Deriva_tive Acquired Deriva}tive Owned_ or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
This is form 2 §F§lfﬁllt¥epor[ing Mr. Daley's transactions from December 14, 2007. (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (instr. 4)
Disposed 1 and 4) 1 Reported 1
of (D) . Trai
o0 e By: Mary E. Eure (POA) | r212/19/2007
and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manyally sighed. If space |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fgr procefiyie ¢
Persons who respond tg the collection offinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the foem dgspl::ys a currently valid OMB Number.
Number
Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




